
Shiprock

Farmington Bloomfield

Chaco Culture
National Historical 
Park

COLORADO

NEW MEXICO

Durango

Cortez

Hesperus

64

6464

550

550

550

550

Canyon de Chelly
National Monument

Teec Nos Pos

64

550

550

UTAH

ARIZONA

Chinle

Round Rock

Red Mesa

Lybrook

Nageezi

Mancos
160

491

491
371

371

Blanco
Navajo Lake
State Park

12

173

191

191

160

Tsaile

64

La
P l

a
ta

Ri
ve

r

San Juan River

Ute Mountain Reservation
Southern Ute Reservation

A
ni

m
a

s
Ri

ve
r

Navajo Reservation

Four Corners 
Monument

Paved Road
Dirt Road

Salmon
Ruins Angel Peak 

National Recreation Area

Convenience
Store (Mile 112.5)

Shiprock Pinnacle

Mesa Verde
National Park

RE
G

IO
NA

L C
UL

TU
RA

L S
ITE

 M
AP

Don’t take 57 
at Nageezi

Aztec

North on 
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